—
The art of connection
Kabeldon busbar connectors
ABB busbar connectors are expertly engineered to ensure safety, usability and
continuous operation. Developed to meet customer needs, they make installation
easier and more efficient, and they are thoroughly tested  to comply with
international standards.
Engineered for usability

and space for cabling
—
Ordering information busbar connectors
Order code Type
Cable area Rated operational
current
Width
M=12,5 mm
Torque to busbar
(Nm)
Torque to cable connection (Nm)
Cu/Al [mm²] 1,5-16 mm2 25-95 mm2 120-300 mm2
Insulated connector for mounting on Kabeldon busbar
2CGD000503A1000 ADI 300 50-300 630A 3 20 - 20 35
2CGD000499A1000 ADI 95 1,5-95 250A 2 20 10 20 -
Uninsulated connector for mounting on PEN/PE Kabeldon busbar
2CGD000502A1000 ADU 300 50-300 630A 3 20 - 20 35
2CGD000498A1000 ADU 95 1,5-95 250A 2 20 10 20 -
1S
C
C
0